PB Kart Race

Tav.05 Var Beskrivelse n° Inkl. Moms Tif. 2145 7379

OF101015A STEERING COLUMNS DTK
A 0005.BA 38/50 steering column L. 470 mm 394,00 R
B 0005.F0 45/55 steering column L. 470 mm 394,00 m DUANTONI B TERZG % STEERING GOLUMNE
A 0005.BB 38/50 steering column L. 490 mm 394,00
B 0005.FA 45/55 steering column L. 490 mm 394,00
© 0005.COUK Steering column for Mini - nordix 394,00
D 0005.E1 Steering column for Baby 394,00 e
E 0005.D0 Steering column for Micro 394,00 RS
F 0011.00 Steering column’s joinbal @ 10 mm 118,00
G 0012.00 Seeger for steering column’s joinbal 158,00
H D.M10A.A. A.A. nut M10 10 Stk. 17,00
I 0086.00 Nylon support for steering column 49,00
J 0115.00% Steering column’s locking bush 30,00
K G.5X12 Locker M5 x 12 mm conical tip 10 Stk. 10,00
L D.M5 Nut M5 10 Stk. 1,50
M R.P.8X17 Washer @ 8 x 17 mm 10 Stk. 4,00
N D.M8A.A. A.A. nut M8 10 Stk. 7,00
o V.TCE8X65 TCEI screw 8 x 65 10 Stk. 32,00 il
o V.TCE8X70F Drilled TCEI screw 8 x 70 10 Stk. 82,00 Mo 6 i
P V.TCE8X75 TCEI screw 8 x 75 10 Stk. 37,00 JQ’M R
P V.TCE8X75F Drilled TCEI screw 8 x 75 10 Stk. 86,00 “E wen
Q 0008.A0* Steering tie-rod L. 270 mm 118,00
Q 0008.B0* Steering tie-rod L. 220 mm 118,00
Q 0008.C0* Steering tie-rod L. 190 mm 118,00
R 0009.00 Complete right steering’s joinbal 59,00 ale .
S 0009.A0 Complete left steering’s joinbal 59,00 HEE
T 0026.A0 Joinbal’s spacer @ 8 x 13 x 4 mm 10,00
9] 0216.00 Biconical aL washer @ 8 mm 8,00
\ V.TPSCEI8X40 |TPSCEI screw 8 x 40 10 Stk. 22,00
\ V.TPSCEI8X45F |Drilled TPSCEI screw 8 x 45 10 Stk. 79,00
W R.P.8X12 Washer @ 8 x 12 x 2 mm 10 Stk. 2,50

A.E.RA7 Seeger @ 7 mm “Ra Type” (for U.S.a. only) 10 Stk. 2,50

Invigors éai - Eflsctive from  1-10-2008




